ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23 Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
15.12.2019 - 9:22 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2013
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
2007 i mladi
1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 SC Beta Sharks 34.09 428
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07  plivacki klub Oktopod 3440 416
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 3559 376
4. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 PK Skopje 36.53 348
5. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks 39.88 267
6. PETROVIK, Andrea 07  SWC Orion 40.25 260
7. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07  plivacki klub Oktopod 4045 256
8. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 41.09 244
GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 41.09 244
10. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 4129 241
11. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks 41.38 239
12. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07  Vardar 2018 4159 235
13. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks 4182 232
14. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 4247 221
15. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 NEPTUN 43.06 212
16. VELKOVA, Emiija 09 NEPTUN 43.37 208
17. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09  plivacki klub Oktopod 43.48 206
18. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 Pk Mladost 44,06 198
19. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks 4540 181
20. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 Pk Mladost 46.14 172
21. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks 46.26 171
22. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 46.38 170
23. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 4721 161
24. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  Vardar 2018 48.17 151
25. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks 4859 147
26. BELEVSKA, Lina 07 SC Beta Sharks 50.13 134
27. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 50.16 134
28. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 NEPTUN 50.52 131
29. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Mladost 5053 131
30. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.07 127
31. DIMITROVSKA, llina 09 SC Beta Sharks 52.02 120
32. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Vardar 2018 5252 117
33. PANEVA, Darija 11  SC Beta Sharks 5329 112
34. PANEVA, Nadja 11  SC Beta Sharks 5443 105
35. VELKOV, Tamara 10 SC Beta Sharks 55.09 101
36. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks 55.50 99
37. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Pk Mladost 56.57 93
38. MISHEVSKA, Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 56.89 92
39. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 Pk Mladost 58.17 86
40. VELKOV, Monika 10 SC Beta Sharks 58.99 82
41. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 59.25 81
42. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 Pk Mladost 1:00.57 76
43. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 1:00.89 75
44. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:01.68 72
45. KOLCESKA, Teodora 11 Pk Mladost 1:01.84 71
46. VANEVSKA, Angela 10 STUDENT 1:06.02 58
47. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:06.20 58
48. BORIZOVSKA, Andrea 07 VARDAR 1:07.22 55
49. HADJIA, Ida 10 STUDENT 1:07.40 55
50. KOSTOV, Mina 12 Vardar 2018 1:08.97 51
51. STOJANOVA, Kalina 07  STUDENT 1:09.64 50
52. JANKOVSKA, Mateja 12 DELFIN 1:10.00 49
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, 2007 i mladi

Rang

53.
54.
55.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DIMOSKA, Jovana

HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasij
PRCOSKA, Ina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
JOVANOVSKA, Sara
HADJIPOPOVA, Jana
MITOVA, Ivana
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora

2005 i mladi

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
TANASKOSKA, Katja
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIK, Andrea
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KARALIEVA, Anja
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TANUROVSKA, Neda
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
VELKOVA, Emiija
GOSHEVSKA, Anastasija
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
MITEVSKA, Angela
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
STOJKOVA, Snezana
BELEVSKA, Lina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
BLAZHEVSKA, Mila
DIMITROVSKA, llina
STAVRESKA, Georgina
PANEVA, Darija
PANEVA, Nadja
VELKQOV, Tamara
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

G.R.

11  STUDENT

11 Pk Mladost

11 Pk Mladost

09 Plivaski Klub Karpos
10 SC Beta Sharks

12 DELFIN

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

05 SWC Orion
08 SC Beta Sharks
07  plivacki klub Oktopod

06 PK Skopje
06 PK Skopje
07 SWC Orion
06 PK Skopje
07 PK Skopje

06 SC Beta Sharks

06 SWC Orion

05  Plivaski Klub Karpos
08 SC Beta Sharks

07 SWC Orion

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SWC Orion

07 PK Skopje

08 SC Beta Sharks

08 SC Beta Sharks

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

08 Vardar 2018

08 NEPTUN
09 NEPTUN
06 AKVA

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
07 Pk Mladost

05 AKVA

08 SC Beta Sharks
10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Vardar 2018

09 SWC Orion

11  Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
07 SC Beta Sharks
10 Vardar 2018

10 NEPTUN

10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 SC Beta Sharks
11  Vardar 2018

11  SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks
10 SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks

Vreme Bodova

1:11.08 47
1:11.22 46
1:12.69 44
51.10
1:01.33
2930 674
34.09 428
3440 416
3482 402
3516 390
3559 376
3571 372
36.53 348
3741 324
38.12 306
3920 281
39.88 267
40.25 260
4045 256
41.09 244
41.09 244
4129 241
4138 239
4159 235
4182 232
4247 221
43.06 212
43.37 208
43.44 207
4348 206
4406 198
4475 189
4540 181
46.14 172
46.26 171
46.38 170
4721 161
48.17 151
4859 147
50.13 134
50.16 134
50.52 131
50.53 131
51.07 127
52.02 120
5252 117
5329 112
5443 105
55.09 101
55.50 99
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, 2005 i mladi

Rang

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
MISHEVSKA, Marija
NACEVSKA, Andja
STEFANOOVSKA, Sara
VELKQV, Monika
IVANOVSKA, Jana
RISTOVA, Anastasija
IVANOVSKA, Neda
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
DANEVA, Jana
KOLCESKA, Teodora
VANEVSKA, Angela
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
BORIZOVSKA, Andrea
HADJIA, Ida

KOSTOV, Mina
STOJANOVA, Kalina
JANKOVSKA, Mateja
DIMOSKA, Jovana

HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasij

PRCOSKA, Ina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
JOVANOVSKA, Sara
HADJIPOPOVA, Jana
MITOVA, Ivana
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora

2003 i mladi

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

TANASKOSKA, Katja
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIK, Andrea
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KARALIEVA, Anja
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TANUROVSKA, Neda
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
VELKOVA, Emiija
GOSHEVSKA, Anastasija
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
MITEVSKA, Angela

G.R.

09 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
11 Pk Mladost

06 AKVA

10 SC Beta Sharks
08 PK Aqua Pro AMS
11 Pk Mladost

05 Vardar 2018

09 VARDAR

09 Vardar 2018

11 Pk Mladost

10 STUDENT

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 VARDAR

10 STUDENT

12 Vardar 2018

07 STUDENT

12 DELFIN

11  STUDENT

11 Pk Mladost

11 Pk Mladost

09 Plivaski Klub Karpos
10 SC Beta Sharks

12 DELFIN

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

05 SWC Orion
08 SC Beta Sharks
07  plivacki klub Oktopod

06 PK Skopje
06 PK Skopje
07 SWC Orion
06 PK Skopje
07 PK Skopje

06 SC Beta Sharks

06 SWC Orion

05 Plivaski Klub Karpos
08 SC Beta Sharks

07 SWC Orion

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SWC Orion

07 PK Skopje

08 SC Beta Sharks

08 SC Beta Sharks

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

08 Vardar 2018

08 NEPTUN
09 NEPTUN
06 AKVA

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
07 Pk Mladost
05 AKVA

Vreme Bodova

56.57 93
56.89 92
58.17 86
58.45 85
58.99 82
59.25 81
1:00.57 76
1:00.75 75
1:00.89 75
1:01.68 72
1:01.84 71
1:06.02 58
1:06.20 58
1:07.22 55
1:07.40 55
1:08.97 51
1:09.64 50
1:10.00 49
1:11.08 47
1:11.22 46
1:12.69 a4
51.10
1:01.33
29.30 674
34.09 428
3440 416
34.82 402
35.16 390
3559 376
3571 372
36.53 348
3741 324
38.12 306
39.20 281
39.88 267
40.25 260
40.45 256
41.09 244
41.09 244
41.29 241
41.38 239
4159 235
4182 232
4247 221
43.06 212
43.37 208
43.44 207
4348 206
4406 198
4475 189
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, 2003 i mladi

Rang

28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
STOJKOVA, Snezana
BELEVSKA, Lina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
BLAZHEVSKA, Mila
DIMITROVSKA, llina
STAVRESKA, Georgina
PANEVA, Darija
PANEVA, Nadja
VELKQOV, Tamara
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
MISHEVSKA, Marija
NACEVSKA, Andja
STEFANOOVSKA, Sara
VELKQOV, Monika
IVANOVSKA, Jana
RISTOVA, Anastasija
IVANOVSKA, Neda
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
DANEVA, Jana
KOLCESKA, Teodora
VANEVSKA, Angela
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
BORIZOVSKA, Andrea
HADJIA, Ida

KOSTOV, Mina
STOJANOVA, Kalina
JANKOVSKA, Mateja
DIMOSKA, Jovana
HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasij
PRCOSKA, Ina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
JOVANOVSKA, Sara
HADJIPOPOVA, Jana
MITOVA, Ivana
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora

2001 i mladi

©CoOoNoOr~WNE

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
KRSTEVSKA, Mia
TANASKOSKA, Katja
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora

G.R.

08 SC Beta Sharks
10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Vardar 2018

09 SWC Orion

11  Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
07  SC Beta Sharks
10 Vardar 2018

10 NEPTUN

10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 SC Beta Sharks
11 Vardar 2018

11  SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks
10 SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks
09 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
11 Pk Mladost

06 AKVA

10 SC Beta Sharks
08 PK Aqua Pro AMS
11 Pk Mladost

05 Vardar 2018

09 VARDAR

09 Vardar 2018

11 Pk Mladost

10 STUDENT

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 VARDAR

10 STUDENT

12  Vardar 2018

07 STUDENT

12 DELFIN

11  STUDENT

11 Pk Mladost

11 Pk Mladost

09 Plivaski Klub Karpos
10 SC Beta Sharks

12  DELFIN

07 Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

05 SWC Orion

01 SWC Orion

08 SC Beta Sharks

07  plivacki klub Oktopod

06 PK Skopje
06 PK Skopje
07  SWC Orion
06 PK Skopje

07 PK Skopje

Vreme Bodova

45.40
46.14
46.26
46.38
47.21
48.17
48.59
50.13
50.16
50.52
50.53
51.07
52.02
52.52
53.29
54.43
55.09
55.50
56.57
56.89
58.17
58.45
58.99
59.25
1:00.57
1:00.75
1:00.89
1:01.68
1:01.84
1:06.02
1:06.20
1:07.22
1:07.40
1:08.97
1:09.64
1:10.00
1:11.08
1:11.22
1:12.69

51.10
1:01.33

29.30
29.94
34.09
34.40
34.82
35.16
35.59
35.71
36.53

181
172
171
170
161
151
147
134
134
131
131
127
120
117
112
105
101
99
93
92
86
85
82
81
76
75
75
72
71
58
58
55
55
51
50
49
47
46

674
632
428
416
402
390
376
372
348
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, 2001 i mladi

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIK, Andrea
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KARALIEVA, Anja
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TANUROVSKA, Neda
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
VELKOVA, Emiija
GOSHEVSKA, Anastasija
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
MITEVSKA, Angela
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
STOJKOVA, Snezana
BELEVSKA, Lina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
BLAZHEVSKA, Mila
DIMITROVSKA, llina
STAVRESKA, Georgina
PANEVA, Darija
PANEVA, Nadja
VELKQOV, Tamara
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
MISHEVSKA, Marija
NACEVSKA, Andja
STEFANOOVSKA, Sara
VELKQOV, Monika
IVANOVSKA, Jana
RISTOVA, Anastasija
IVANOVSKA, Neda
TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina
DANEVA, Jana
KOLCESKA, Teodora
VANEVSKA, Angela
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
BORIZOVSKA, Andrea
HADJIA, Ida

KOSTOV, Mina
STOJANOVA, Kalina
JANKOVSKA, Mateja
DIMOSKA, Jovana

G.R.

06 SC Beta Sharks

06 SWC Orion

05 Plivaski Klub Karpos
08 SC Beta Sharks

07  SWC Orion

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SWC Orion

07 PK Skopje

08 SC Beta Sharks

08 SC Beta Sharks

07 Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

08 Vardar 2018

08 NEPTUN
09 NEPTUN
06 AKVA

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
07 Pk Mladost

05 AKVA

08 SC Beta Sharks
10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Vardar 2018

09 SWC Orion

11  Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
07  SC Beta Sharks
10 Vardar 2018

10 NEPTUN

10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 SC Beta Sharks
11  Vardar 2018

11  SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks
10 SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks
09 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
11 Pk Mladost

06 AKVA

10 SC Beta Sharks
08 PK Agqua Pro AMS
11 Pk Mladost

05 Vardar 2018

09 VARDAR

09 Vardar 2018

11 Pk Mladost

10 STUDENT

09 SC Beta Sharks
07 VARDAR

10 STUDENT

12 Vardar 2018

07 STUDENT

12 DELFIN

11  STUDENT

Vreme Bodova

3741
38.12
39.20
39.88
40.25
40.45
41.09
41.09
41.29
41.38
41.59
41.82
42.47
43.06
43.37
43.44
43.48
44.06
44.75
45.40
46.14
46.26
46.38
47.21
48.17
48.59
50.13
50.16
50.52
50.53
51.07
52.02
52.52
53.29
54.43
55.09
55.50
56.57
56.89
58.17
58.45
58.99
59.25
1:00.57
1:00.75
1:00.89
1:01.68
1:01.84
1:06.02
1:06.20
1:07.22
1:07.40
1:08.97
1:09.64
1:10.00
1:11.08

324
306
281
267
260
256
244
244
241
239
235
232
221
212
208
207
206
198
189
181
172
171
170
161
151
147
134
134
131
131
127
120
117
112
105
101
99
93
92
86
85
82
81
76
75
75
72
71
58
58
55
55
51
50
49
47
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, 2001 i mladi

Rang

66.

67.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasij
PRCOSKA, Ina
SARAVINOVA, Jana
JOVANOVSKA, Sara
HADJIPOPOVA, Jana
MITOVA, Ivana
NESTOROVSKA, Isidora

Otvoreno/Open

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
KRSTEVSKA, Mia
TANASKOSKA, Katja
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
MARKOVIK, Jovana
PETROVIK, Andrea
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
GOSHEVA, Rosana
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KARALIEVA, Anja
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
TANUROVSKA, Neda
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
VELKOVA, Emiija
GOSHEVSKA, Anastasija
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
MITEVSKA, Angela
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
STOJKOVA, Snezana
BELEVSKA, Lina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
BLAZHEVSKA, Mila
DIMITROVSKA, llina
STAVRESKA, Georgina
PANEVA, Darija
PANEVA, Nadja
VELKQOV, Tamara
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

G.R.

11 Pk Mladost

11 Pk Mladost

09 Plivaski Klub Karpos
10 SC Beta Sharks

12 DELFIN

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

05 SWC Orion

01 SWC Orion

08 SC Beta Sharks

07  plivacki klub Oktopod

06 PK Skopje
06 PK Skopje
07 SWC Orion
06 PK Skopje
07 PK Skopje

06 SC Beta Sharks

06 SWC Orion

05  Plivaski Klub Karpos
08 SC Beta Sharks

07 SWC Orion

07  plivacki klub Oktopod
09 SWC Orion

07 PK Skopje

08 SC Beta Sharks

08 SC Beta Sharks

07  Vardar 2018

09 SC Beta Sharks

08 Vardar 2018

08 NEPTUN
09 NEPTUN
06 AKVA

09 plivacki klub Oktopod
07 Pk Mladost

05 AKVA

08 SC Beta Sharks
10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 Vardar 2018

09 SWC Orion

11  Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks
07 SC Beta Sharks
10 Vardar 2018

10 NEPTUN

10 Pk Mladost

09 SC Beta Sharks
09 SC Beta Sharks
11  Vardar 2018

11  SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks
10 SC Beta Sharks
11  SC Beta Sharks

Vreme Bodova

1:11.22 46

1:12.69 44
51.10

1:01.33
2930 674
2994 632
34.09 428
3440 416
3482 402
3516 390
3559 376
3571 372
36.53 348
3741 324
38.12 306
3920 281
39.88 267
40.25 260
4045 256
41.09 244
41.09 244
4129 241
4138 239
4159 235
4182 232
4247 221
43.06 212
43.37 208
43.44 207
4348 206
4406 198
4475 189
4540 181
46.14 172
46.26 171
46.38 170
4721 161
48.17 151
4859 147
50.13 134
50.16 134
50.52 131
50.53 131
51.07 127
52.02 120
5252 117
5329 112
5443 105
55.09 101
55.50 99
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
SKOPJE, 14. - 15.12.2019

Disciplina 23, Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
47. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Pk Mladost 56.57 93
48. MISHEVSKA, Marija 09 SC Beta Sharks 56.89 92
49. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 Pk Mladost 58.17 86
50. STEFANOOVSKA, Sara 06 AKVA 58.45 85
51. VELKOV, Monika 10 SC Beta Sharks 58.99 82
52. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 PK Agqua Pro AMS 59.25 81
53. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 Pk Mladost 1:00.57 76
54. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar 2018 1:00.75 75
55. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 1:00.89 75
56. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:01.68 72
57. KOLCESKA, Teodora 11 Pk Mladost 1:01.84 71
58. VANEVSKA, Angela 10 STUDENT 1:06.02 58
59. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:06.20 58
60. BORIZOVSKA, Andrea 07 VARDAR 1:07.22 55
61. HADJIA, Ida 10 STUDENT 1:07.40 55
62. KOSTOV, Mina 12 Vardar 2018 1:08.97 51
63. STOJANOVA, Kalina 07 STUDENT 1:09.64 50
64. JANKOVSKA, Mateja 12 DELFIN 1:10.00 49
65. DIMOSKA, Jovana 11  STUDENT 1:11.08 47
66. HADJI VASILEVA, Anastasij 11 Pk Mladost 1:11.22 46
67. PRCOSKA, Ina 11 Pk Mladost 1:12.69 44

DSQ SARAVINOVA, Jana 09 Plivaski Klub Karpos

DSQ JOVANOVSKA, Sara 10 SC Beta Sharks

DSQ HADJIPOPOVA, Jana 12 DELFIN

DSQ MITOVA, Ilvana 07  Vardar 2018 51.10

DSQ NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:01.33
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